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201902010000
33100

02/01/2019
10:31:34

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AL
ALABASTER
MONTEVALLO
LLC

Instr
#:20170717000
255650

201912090004
54290

12/09/2019
01:21:40

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

A C LEGG
PACKING CO
INC

Instr
#:20141205000
383170

201905150001
63710

05/15/2019
08:13:57

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BIRMINGHAM
LD LLC

Sec:17
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201908090002
87250

08/09/2019
08:17:49

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

B I D
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST


