Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201902010000 33100	02/01/2019 10:31:34	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AL ALABASTER MONTEVALLO LLC					Instr #:20170717000 255650	
201912090004 54290	12/09/2019 01:21:40	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	A C LEGG PACKING CO INC					Instr #:20141205000 383170	
201905150001 63710	05/15/2019 08:13:57	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BIRMINGHAM LD LLC						Sec:17 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201908090002 87250	08/09/2019 08:17:49	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BID ENTERPRISES LLC						Other:SEE INST